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Window opener 1000 N 300 mm IP54 WMU 882-1 0300 0104

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Schubkraft

Hublange

Schutzart (IP)

Gehause

Stromaufnahme
Anschlussspannung

Lange der Anschlussleitung
Breite

Ho6he

Lange

S

ET1214893
5706654338746
WindowMaster

WMU 882-1 0300 0104
WMU 882-1 0300 0104

Fensteroffner

1000N
300mm

2A

24V
5m
80mm
54mm
545mm

Window opener 1000 N 300 mm IP54 WMU 882-1 0300 0104 online kaufen
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